Teamname
Allstar Recycling Bonecollectors

Chaos BBT

Cursed Bone Bitches

Darkside Howlers
Death Busters
Devil's Dwarves
Dwarven Donuts

Financial Bladehawks
Gar’Ghrond Shadowlight Runners

Hertha BBC

Legion of the Damned

Long Tall Texans

Malicious Beasts of Berlin
Massaker Mutanten (M & M’s )

Menace Il Society
Menzo Maniacs
Orcland Marauders
Otzibotzi Détzildtzis
Perfimators

Rabid Rascals

Razing Razor Raptors
Rockford Wanderers
Skavenblight's Proud

Abschneiden
Sechzehntelfinale
Achtelfinale
Sechzehntelfinale
Dritter
Achtelfinale
Sechzehntelfinale
Achtelfinale
Viertelfinale
Zweiter
Viertelfinale
Sechzehntelfinale
Erster
Achtelfinale
Vorrunde
Viertelfinale
Vierter
Sechzehntelfinale
Vorrunde
Viertelfinale
Achtelfinale
Sechzehntelfinale
Sechzehntelfinale
Vorrunde

Einnahmen Rassenb. Treuepr.

50.000
490.000
280.000
650.000
390.000
530.000
200.000
560.000
450.000
420.000
260.000
610.000
350.000
160.000
175.000
745.000
270.000
145.000
560.000
430.000
270.000
460.000
110.000

20,0%
0,0%
20,0%
15,0%
0,0%
0,0%
5,0%
7,5%
10,0%
5,0%
10,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
10,0%
0,0%
7,5%
5,0%
0,0%
20,0%
5,0%
0,0%

Vers.

0 0
60.000 213.500
60.000 0
60.000  40.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000

0
30.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000

0
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000
60.000

0
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615.000

o

o O o

Account
9.000
0
79.000
8.000
0
8.000
143.000
202.500
17.000
107.000
2.000
2.500

0

1.500
2.000
214.500
9.000
3.000
8.000
11.000
43.000
7.000
327.000

Teamwert Divisor

2.839.500
2.074.000
1.744.500
2.329.500
2.031.500
2.406.500
2.729.000
1.772.500
1.831.500
2.499.500
1.688.000
1.988.500
2.264.000
1.836.000
2.201.500
2.331.500
1.767.000
2.070.500
2.010.000
2.437.000
1.849.500
1.874.500
1.651.000

8,11
5,23
3,33
5,65
4,13
5,83
8,25
3,90
3,42
6,79
2,86
3,96
5,13
3,38
4,86
6,48
3,15
4,30
6,93
5,99
3,58
3,54
3,91

Invest
16.500
367.500
240.500
240.500
154.500
159.000
228.500
417.000
222.000
172.000
132.500
216.500
128.500
109.000
98.500
401.000
95.000
99.500
768.000
143.000
193.500
203.500
355.500

Neuer Tw.
2.856.000
2.441.500
1.985.000
2.570.000
2.186.000
2.565.500
2.957.500
2.189.500
2.053.500
2.671.500
1.820.500
2.205.000
2.392.500
1.945.000
2.300.000
2.732.500
1.862.000
2.170.000
2.778.000
2.580.000
2.043.000
2.078.000
2.006.500



